
Gran Fondue 60 - facebook.com/GranFondue1 
60 miles of rigorous and breathtaking lightly travelled rural roads. You should be a seasoned cyclist and keep 
hydrated.  
 

IMPORTANT: Please use caution at all intersections and blind hills. Ride single file on County and State highways-- 
when you see a median stripe. Absolutely no more than two riders abreast. STAY ALERT & SAFE. 

Route Developed by Dave Fonda 
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12937731 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

 
← Left Turn left toward 22nd Ave 0.0 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto 22nd Ave 0.0 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto 4th St 0.1 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto 18th Ave 0.3 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Mansion Dr 0.4 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto 14th Ave 0.7 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto 2nd St 0.8 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 11th Ave 1.1 

0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto 5th St 1.3 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto 10th Ave 1.3 

0.0 → Right 10th Ave turns right and becomes 6th St 1.3 

0.7 ← Left Turn left onto 4th Ave W 2.0 

1.0 → Right Turn right onto W 21st St 3.0 

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Bethel Rd 3.1 

1.4 → Right Turn right onto Franklin Rd 4.5 

2.2 → Right Turn right onto Steiner Rd 6.7 

2.5 → Right Turn right onto Smock Valley Rd 9.2 

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Hiawatha Rd 9.8 

3.1 → Right Turn right onto WI-81 E/WI-81 Trunk E 12.8 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Rustic Rd 94/Skinner Hollow Rd 13.1 

4.5 ← Left Turn left onto County Hwy J/County Rd J 17.6 

4.2 ← Left Turn left onto Quarry Rd 21.8 

1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Dougherty Creek Rd 23.3 

3.1 → Right Turn right onto Prairie View Rd 26.4 

0.6 ← Left Slight left onto Biggs Rd 27.0 

0.8 → Right Turn right onto Puddle Dock Rd 27.9 

2.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Puddle Dock Rd 30.1 

2.4 ← Left Turn left onto Old Wisconsin 81 32.4 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto WI-81 E/WI-81 Trunk E 32.5 

2.0 → Right Turn right onto Trotter Rd 34.5 

0.6 ← Left Turn left to stay on Trotter Rd 35.1 

1.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Trotter Rd 36.6 

1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sand Rd 37.6 

1.0 ← Left Slight left onto Co Rd Y 38.6 

1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto S Co Rd M 39.7 



Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

2.4 ← Left Turn left onto Wildlife Rd 42.1 

0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Coon Creek Rd 42.6 

1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Smock Valley Rd 44.3 

1.5 → Right Keep right to stay on Smock Valley Rd 45.7 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Pine Tree Rd 46.0 

1.2 → Right Turn right onto Cadiz Springs Rd 47.2 

1.5 → Right Turn right onto Allen Rd 48.7 

0.4 → Right Turn right onto Pilz Rd 49.1 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Allen Rd 49.4 

0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Melvin Rd 50.1 

4.3 ← Left Turn left onto Bethel Rd 54.4 

2.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto W 21st St 56.8 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto 4th Ave W 56.9 

1.0 → Right Turn right onto W 6th St 57.9 

0.7 ← Left 6th St turns left and becomes 10th Ave 58.6 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto 5th St 58.6 

0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto 11th Ave 58.6 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto 2nd St 58.8 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 14th Ave 59.1 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Mansion Dr 59.2 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto 18th Ave 59.4 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto 4th St 59.6 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto 22nd Ave 59.8 

0.0 ← Left Turn left 59.8 

0.0 → Right Turn right 59.9 

0.0 ← Left Turn left 59.9 

 


